
Critériums CDTL
Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Vitesse 10m.

Dames
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

ORTIGIER VIRGINIE SMOC 1 21 0 0 10 15,501

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 8 11 0 0 3 9,502

BIDRON ALIZEE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 19 0,000

GIRAUD Aurélie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 16 0,000

LIORET Nathalie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 13 0 0 0 0 0,000

Honneur
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

BOUGUIER JEAN PIERRE U.S.O. TIR 31 29 0 0 11 30,001

MEDARD Dany LA MAGDUNOISE 21 0 0 0 22 21,502

CARRE ALAIN SMOC 15 26 0 0 9 20,503

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 11 27 0 0 12 19,504

BRINAS GERARD LA MAGDUNOISE 16 18 0 0 4 17,005

SELLIER Rémi U.S.O. TIR 17 15 0 0 11 16,006

BEAUMONT Lionel U.S.O. TIR 0 17 0 0 7 12,007

SERGENT DANIEL SMOC 12 0 0 0 10 11,008

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 2 8 0 0 8 8,009

CHEVALLIER Nicolas S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 10 0 0 0 2 6,0010

BASILLE MARC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 20 0,000

BOUTMARD Julien CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 27 0,000

COMPAYRE Nicolas S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 0 0 0 19 0,000

DOMENICI Thibault U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 12 0,000

DUTARDE Claude ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 1 0 0 0 0 0,000

GUEVARA Manuel-Garban CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 20 0,000

JANTY LAURENT LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 9 0,000 HP

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 31 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 23 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 13 0,000

TOURNEBISE Maxence CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 19 0,000

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 10 0 0 0 0,000

mardi 22 janvier 2013 Page 1 sur 3



Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Standard 10m.
Dames

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

ORTIGIER VIRGINIE SMOC 242 261 0 0 257 259,001

EDINE GAELLE U.S MAREAU 0 259 0 0 249 254,002

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 222 204 0 0 183 213,003

BIDRON ALIZEE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 262 0,000

BLONDELLE Katia CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 234 0,000

GIRAUD Aurélie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 275 0,000

LIORET Nathalie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 237 0 0 0 0 0,000

MARCHANDIN NICOLE CERCLE PASTEUR 0 0 0 0 203 0,000

PIEDIGROSSI JOELLE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 234 0,000

Excellence
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

BOUGUIER JEAN PIERRE U.S.O. TIR 323 363 0 0 332 347,501

DUTARDE Claude ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 345 343 0 0 346 345,502

MEDARD Dany LA MAGDUNOISE 351 0 0 0 333 342,003

CARRE ALAIN SMOC 332 351 0 0 316 341,504

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 329 348 0 0 301 338,505

SERGENT DANIEL SMOC 315 0 0 0 320 317,506

ALLONCLE Daniel CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 329 0,000

BASILLE MARC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 354 0,000

BOUTMARD Julien CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 368 0,000

COMPAYRE Nicolas S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 0 0 0 346 0,000

DOMENICI Thibault U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 338 0,000

GUEVARA Manuel-Garban CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 356 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 336 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 326 0,000

TOURNEBISE Maxence CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 360 0,000

CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 1078 0,000

Honneur
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 327 325 0 0 306 326,001

BRINAS GERARD LA MAGDUNOISE 313 315 0 0 297 314,002

BEAUMONT Lionel U.S.O. TIR 298 290 0 0 262 294,003

SELLIER Rémi U.S.O. TIR 269 312 0 0 267 290,504

GUYON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 266 0 0 0 261 263,505

CHEVALLIER Nicolas S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 212 0 0 0 245 228,506

CLEMENT ROGER J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 0 0 0 260 0,000

DESSIAUME Vincent U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 329 0,000

JANTY LAURENT LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 309 0,000 HP

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 318 0,000

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 296 0 0 0 0,000

VILPOUX Thomas U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 293 0,000
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